Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

Persons Served

Lyon

FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021

108
34

84
2,281
1,028

136

143
97

107
40

98
2,241
445

0

125
20
165
143

108
36
101
2,462
778

0

97

12
142
227

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2019

$152,176
$20,112
$345,955
$2,859,805
$357,649
$0
$168,612
$22,816
$5,199,306
$391,065

FY 2019
$9,517,496

FY 2020

$161,463
$11,639
$431,038
$3,178,527
$346,300
$0
$157,775
$109,798
$5,542,142
$632,307

FY 2020
$10,570,988

FY 2021

$151,336
$37,105
$489,715
$5,913,654
$351,912
$0
$129,107
$66,009
$4,916,818
$989,614

FY 2021
$13,045,271

2018 County Population Estimates

Population 33,195
Under 20 8,845
20-64 19,745
65 & Over 4,605

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov
Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas



